Vysledkova listina — regionalni kolo soutéze v zimnim ctyrboji

Pardubice 11.2.2012

Mladsi zakyné I.
Jméno

Nikola Blehova
Adéla Machackova
Veronika Rudolfova
Adéla Tatickova
Kristyna Strelcova
Anna Jilkova
Karolina Farkasova
ElisSka Biathova
Zuzana Kubantova
Tereza Simonova
Jana Zackova

Magdaléna Schejbalova

Lucie PiSova

Irena Truhlarova
Bara Bulisova
Zuzana Pisova
Karolina Kopecka
Kristyna Myslinova
Kristyna Krejcikova
Anna Cyrkelova

Mladsi zakyné II.
Jméno

Bara NeSetrilova
Veronika Lukasova
Katefina Turkova
Anna Drnkova
Markéta Kasparova
Eliska Linhova
Karolina Kasparova
Hana Cerna

EliSka MurSecova

Starsi zakyné I.
Jméno

Aneta Viznerova
Barbora Lohniska
Aneta Abbrentova
Katefina Knotkova
Martina Cerna
Elena Salficka

Starsi zakyné II.
Jméno

Anezka NetusSilova
Markéta Nesetfilova
Martina Plivova

Iva Snorbertova

TJ
Bohdanec¢
Bohdanec
Sezemice
Holice
HanusSovice
Holice

Klub SPV Pce
Pardubicky
Bohdanec
Dolni Redice
Sezemice
Holice
Holice

Dolni Redice
Dolni Redice
Holice
Sezemice
Holice 3m
Pardubicky
Pardubicky

™
Dolni Redice
Klub SPV Pce
HanusSovice
Pardubicky
Klub SPV Pce
Bohdanec
Klub SPV Pce
Dolni Redice
Klub SPV Pce

T)

Klub SPV Pce
Sezemice
Bohdanec
Klub SPV Pce
Dolni Redice
Pardubicky

T

Horni Redice
Dolni Redice
Sezemice
Sezemice

2,5m

$plh
9,91
7,27
6,27
10,45
3,3m
2,4m
3,5m
14,15
45,05

$plh
6,45
8,54
10,91
10,64

2m

$plh
9,72
12,58

2,5m

&l.béh
13,01
12,54
13,23
14,42
14,83
13,09
13,06
13,64
13,13
14,98
13,61
14,82
15,32
15,06
15,16
14,64
14,45
118
15,61
14,82

&l.béh
12,09
12,09
12,67
12,32
12,36
13,09
13,16
13,7
14,39

&l.béh
11,29
11,8
11,45
12,2
12,22
14,29

él.béh
11,39
11,16
13,54
13,09

skok
174
160
145
149
131
146
135
144
140
123
140
119
123
121
122
115
117

122
105

skok
177
169
173
170
155
142
143
145
135

skok
172
188
173
158
166
121

skok
163
179
170
117

hod
10

15
0

Body
195
194
188
175
135
126
116
107
91

Body
204
185
179
150
116
89

Body
166
157
110
74
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Vysledkova listina — regionalni kolo soutéze v zimnim ctyrboji

Pardubice 11.2.2012

Mladsi zaci I.
Jméno

Denis Susil
Dominik Klapka
Josef Kubicek
Ondrej Krejci
Patrik Zaruba
Véclav Kupcik
Martin Svaton
Tadeds Kajzr
Bronislav Kaman
Jan Kopecky
Jifi Stépanek
Jan Slaby

Mladsi zaci II.
Jméno

Daniel Mare$
Ondrej Hajnik
David Vlasak
Vojtéch Knotek
Michal Fous
Martin Cunta
Ngo Min Thien
Michal Kolar
Martin Stépéanek
Ondrej Pipek
Michal Simek
Michal Kopecky
FrantiSek TruhlaF
Tomas Simon

Starsi zaci 1.
Jméno

Jakub Plechac
Josef Simeéek
Vojtéch Svoma
Matéj Harvanek
Jan Bartl

Starsi zaci II.
Jméno
Jan Rudolf

Miroslav Brandysky

Dominik Kolar

T]
Sezemice
Pardubicky
Pardubicky
Dolni Redice
KINBAL
HanusSovice
Sezemice
Pardubicky
Dolni Redice
Dolni Redice
Sezemice
Dolni Redice

T]

Sezemice
Sezemice
Sezemice
Klub SPV Pce
Sezemice
HanusSovice
HanusSovice
Pardubicky
Dolni Redice
Klub SPV Pce
Dolni Redice
Dolni Redice
Dolni Redice
Dolni Redice

T]

Sezemice
Klub SPV Pce
Pardubicky
Klub SPV Pce
Klub SPV Pce

T]

Sezemice
Dolni Redice
Pardubicky

v

splh
16,82
11,81
15,49
3,5m

2m
3,5m
1,5m
2,5m
1,5m
21,36
1m

$plh
6,47
9,63
6,59
7,27
9,92
8,14
7,34

13,28
13,34

2,5m
3,5m
2,5m

$plh
5,83
6,99
7,2
10,18
6,99

$plh

6,6
7,8

&l.béh
12,3
13,53
13,22
12,72
14,34
15,23
14,34
14,94
15,89
15,29
16,51
15,2

&l.béh
11,45
10,92
11,64
13,81
11,82
13,54
13,61
12,01
13,09
13,29
12,89
14,26
12,54
14,22

&l.béh
10,7
11,36
11,13
12,09
12,8

&l.béh
10,39
11,01
11,13

skok
145
128
142
151
135
121
125
132
121
115
105
110

skok
176
192
169
169
169
142
141
152
139
133
147
164
124
138

skok
184
169
193
166
176

skok
255
198
188

hod
15
20
25

Body
224
209
208
191
188
176
149
136
134
129
116
105
102

Body
217
203
196
193
187

Body
280
213
205
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